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Code Airline
AC Air Canada
AS Alaska
AA American
DL Delta
F9 Frontier
J1 OneJet
WN Southwest 
UA United

Ticket Counter Phone Number
1-888-247-2262
1-800-252-7522
1-800-433-7300
1-800-221-1212
1-801-401-9000
1-844-663-5381
1-800-435-9792  
1-800-241-6522
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Please note - if you are connecting from an airline on one concourse to an airline on another 
concourse, you will be screened at the security checkpoint of your departure concourse.

Security Checkpoint

Security Checkpoint

Security
Checkpoint

5 3 24

Pet Relief
Area

Pet Relief
Area

TO BAGGAGE
TO BAGGAGE

1

TICKETING / CHECK-IN ROAD

CELL PHONE LOT & 
SURFACE PARKING

BAGGAGE CLAIM ROAD

HOTEL COURTESY  VANS GO RITEWAY TAXI PICKUP

GROUND TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR

LUGGAGE CARTS

ELEVATOR
TO GATES
& PARKING

TO
TICKETING
& GATES

ELEVATOR TO
BAGGAGE CLAIM
& PARKING

CHARTER BUSES

LACTATION SUITE

5


